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CR VENETO (0302044A)
VENEZIA - 03-05-2003 - 11-05-2003

Torneo CR VENETO 0302044A

Luogo VENEZIA  [Venezia - Veneto]
Periodo 03-05-2003 - 11-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ROSSI MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 65

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

49 3N Alessi Giovanni          ITA VEN PD 1509 0 0 1953 M 109922

45 2N Angelini Francesco       ITA VEN VE 1630 0 0 1986 M 109340

1 2N Ballarin Gabriele        ITA VEN VE 1582 0 0 1970 M 100100

11 1N Baracchi Filippo         ITA VEN VE 1801 0 0 1983 M 103064

10 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA VEN VE 1564 0 0 1954 M 102356

61 2N Bdair Bilal              ITA VEN TV 1600 0 0 1984 M 116398

59 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA VEN VE 1726 0 0 1958 M 115766

17 2N Boscolo Gnolo Michele    ITA VEN VE 1638 0 0 1970 M 103352

41 M Cacco Christian          ITA VEN VI 2312 0 0 1981 M 807338 107198

51 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA VEN PD 1669 0 0 1966 M 110671

57 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1615 0 0 1978 M 113663

53 2N Casciello Dimitri        ITA VEN VI 1600 0 0 1971 M 111229

18 CM Cecchetto Vanni          ITA VEN VE 2051 0 0 1962 M 810355 103353

56 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA VEN PD 1612 0 0 1974 M 112126

4 CM Danieli Enrico           ITA VEN VI 2120 0 0 1968 M 806064 101215

29 3N De Nard Stefano 1569 0 0 M 105025

54 3N De Vries Bernhard        ITA VEN BL 1434 0 0 1941 M 111654

42 2N Fabiano Manuel           ITA VEN VE 1600 0 0 1972 M 107517

19 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA VEN RO 1656 0 0 1957 M 103563

21 2N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA VEN PD 1630 0 0 1971 M 104042

12 CM Fregonese Giulio         ITA VEN PD 2136 0 0 1961 M 806960 103071

37 2N Gallo Carlo              ITA TRE TN 1678 0 0 1961 M 106464

30 3N Gatti Paolo              ITA VEN PD 1512 0 0 1965 M 105354

36 FM Genocchio Daniele        ITA LOM BG 2352 0 0 1981 M 806463 106460

43 M Giuriati Paolo           ITA VEN TV 2160 0 0 1970 M 806056 107815

6 CM Giuriato Sergio          ITA VEN VI 2023 0 0 1955 M 806617 101441

46 CM Gomez De Ayala Paolo     ITA VEN VE 1692 0 0 1954 M 109648

65 CM Guclu Yaman              ITA VEN PD 1771 0 0 1982 M 118874

7 CM Lain Luigi               ITA VEN VI 2256 0 0 1986 M 813001 101442

33 3N Lanzetta Alberto         ITA VEN VE 1494 0 0 1974 M 106351

60 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA VEN PD 1696 0 0 1976 M 116327

13 1N Marson Luca              ITA VEN VE 1690 0 0 1964 M 103078

23 2N Menin Massimo            ITA VEN PD 1534 0 0 1958 M 104053

14 1N Mocellin Gianfranco      ITA VEN PD 1690 0 0 1952 M 103227

31 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA VEN PD 1636 0 0 1958 M 106102

40 CM Navarro Emanuele         ITA VEN PD 2145 0 0 1979 M 811963 107197

22 CM Navarro Stefano          ITA VEN PD 2114 0 0 1987 M 812145 104047

24 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA VEN PD 1552 0 0 1989 M 104060

28 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA VEN VR 1696 0 0 1948 M 104920

9 CM Pechy Alaster            ITA VEN VE 2115 0 0 1974 M 813990 101477

38 2N Pilotto Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1495 0 0 1946 M 106777

48 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1638 0 0 1963 M 109652

25 1N Quaranta Cristiano       ITA LOM MI 1843 0 0 1986 M 104061

26 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1582 0 0 1956 M 104062

27 CM Renier Renzo             ITA VEN VE 1845 0 0 1947 M 104186

47 1N Ribon Andrea             ITA VEN VE 1791 0 0 1970 M 109649

5 CM Rigo Gianfrancesco       ITA VEN VR 2055 0 0 1950 M 805912 101363

34 CM Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 2001 0 0 1957 M 813729 106352

16 CM Rossato Armando          ITA VEN PD 2192 0 0 1961 M 809586 103233

20 1N Rossi Damiano            ITA VEN VE 1840 0 0 1985 M 103678

44 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA VEN PD 1564 0 0 1952 M 108115

50 CM Solinas Carlo            ITA VEN TV 2089 0 0 1957 M 805084 110297

39 2N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA VEN BL 1621 0 0 1976 M 107188

3 CM Tiengo Davide            ITA VEN RO 1958 0 0 1970 M 101185

35 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA VEN VE 1687 0 0 1960 M 106355

63 2N Tonus Alex               ITA VEN TV 1689 0 0 1980 M 118398
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8 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA VEN VE 1725 0 0 1964 M 101463

62 3N Vaglio Alessandro        ITA VEN PD 1545 0 0 1970 M 118057

32 1N Valentini Luca           ITA VEN RO 1800 0 0 1986 M 106143

55 2N Velluti Alberto          ITA VEN VE 1648 0 0 1969 M 111838

52 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA VEN TV 1537 0 0 1964 M 110942

64 2N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1654 0 0 1981 M 118399

58 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA VEN VE 1650 0 0 1951 M 114694

2 1N Zanirato Stefano         ITA VEN RO 1716 0 0 1962 M 101184

15 2N Zuccarello Gianni        ITA VEN PD 1501 0 0 1959 M 103228
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

49 3N Alessi Giovanni          ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1953 M 109922

45 2N Angelini Francesco       ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1986 M 109340

1 2N Ballarin Gabriele        ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1970 M 100100

11 1N Baracchi Filippo         ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1983 M 103064

10 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1954 M 102356

61 2N Bdair Bilal              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1984 M 116398

59 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1958 M 115766

17 2N Boscolo Gnolo Michele    ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1970 M 103352

51 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 110671

57 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1978 M 113663

53 2N Casciello Dimitri        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1971 M 111229

56 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1974 M 112126

29 3N De Nard Stefano 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 M 105025

54 3N De Vries Bernhard        ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1941 M 111654

42 2N Fabiano Manuel           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 107517

19 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1957 M 103563

21 2N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 104042

37 2N Gallo Carlo              ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 106464

30 3N Gatti Paolo              ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1965 M 105354

46 CM Gomez De Ayala Paolo     ITA 1692 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1954 M 109648

65 CM Guclu Yaman              ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1982 M 118874

33 3N Lanzetta Alberto         ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 106351

60 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1976 M 116327

13 1N Marson Luca              ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1964 M 103078

23 2N Menin Massimo            ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1958 M 104053

14 1N Mocellin Gianfranco      ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1952 M 103227

31 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1958 M 106102

24 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1989 M 104060

28 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1948 M 104920

38 2N Pilotto Alessandro       ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1946 M 106777

48 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 109652

25 1N Quaranta Cristiano       ITA 1843 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 M 104061

26 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1956 M 104062

27 CM Renier Renzo             ITA 1845 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1947 M 104186

47 1N Ribon Andrea             ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1970 M 109649

20 1N Rossi Damiano            ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1985 M 103678

44 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1952 M 108115

39 2N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1976 M 107188

3 CM Tiengo Davide            ITA 1958 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1970 M 101185

35 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 106355

63 2N Tonus Alex               ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1980 M 118398

8 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA 1725 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1964 M 101463

62 3N Vaglio Alessandro        ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 118057

32 1N Valentini Luca           ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1986 M 106143

55 2N Velluti Alberto          ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1969 M 111838

52 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 110942

64 2N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1981 M 118399

58 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1951 M 114694

2 1N Zanirato Stefano         ITA 1716 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1962 M 101184

15 2N Zuccarello Gianni        ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1959 M 103228
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